Round Stackable Carving Station 230V 1A11760230SET
The Round Carving Station simplifies gourmet cooking by controlling liquid runoff, stacking for
storage, and being dishwasher-safe. It features a 250-watt heat lamp and 18/10 stainless steel
construction.
• Round Carving Station
• Controls liquid runoff
• Stackable for storage
• Dish washer safe
• No tools required to clean
• Heat lamp 250-watt bulb / 1.14 Amp
• Standard North America 230-volt
• 18/10 quality stainless steel
• Product Dimensions: 23" x 24.25" x 25" / 58.5 x 61.6 x 63.5 cm
• Product Weight: 16 lb / 7.4 kg
• Box Dimensions: 29" x 29" x 16" / 737 x 737 x 407 mm
• Box Weight: 32 lb / 14.6 kg
Contact your Sales Representative or info@foh.cc for pricing, samples, and ordering.  +1.305.757.7940  fohworldwide.com
	Round Stackable Carving Station 230V 1A11760230SET